50-yard freestyle
Brienne Ryan
Tressa Dunn

Kellie Lyver

Kelly Bunster
Christina Cosentino

100-yard freestyle
Tressa Dunn

Kelly Bunster
Allie Alessi

Kellie Lyver
Brienne Ryan

200-yard freestyle
Caitlin Napoli
Tressa Dunn

Allie Alessi
Brienne Ryan

Lara Moseley

500-yard freestyle
Caitlin Napoli
Megan McGorry
Allie Alessi
Courtney Collyer
Guilia Kaftan

1000-yard freestyle

Megan McGorry
Guilia Kaftan
Emily Wojdyla
Shannon Considine

1650-yard freestyle
Megan McGorry

100-yard backstroke

Brienne Ryan
Christina Cosentino
Caitlin Napoli
Tressa Dunn

Tracy Karpinski

200-yard backstroke

Brienne Ryan
Christina Cosentino
Tracy Karpinski
Caitlin Napoli
Emily Wojdyla

2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18

220
220
220
220
10/23

2/19
2/19
2/19
1/22
2/19

2/18
2/18
2/18
1/22
1/30

2/20
1/23
10/22
11/21

220

2/19
2/19
10/23
2/3
2/3

220
2/20
2/3
11/11
11/14

23.57*
23.63
23.86
23.91
24.78

51.04*
52.03
52.41
52.42
52.80

1:50.63
1:51.90
1:53.09
1:54.52
1:55.30

4:55.54
4:57.85
5:06.47
5:10.10
5:10.33

10:13.42
10:46.57
10:57.05
11:32.95

16:58.64*

54.21*!
57.40

1:00.41
1:00.75
1:00.76

1:58.42*1
2:02.63
2:10.27
2:11.21
2:13.75

WOMEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING

2009-10 Season Top Times

100-yard breaststroke

Nicole Marshall 1/23  1:03.68*
Samantha Heyman 2/3 1:09.18
Kim Bouton 10/23  1:11.00
Marina Montoya 10/23  1:11.90
Alana Biagoli 11/14  1:12.26
200-yard breaststroke

Nicole Marshall 2/20  2:18.32*
Courtney Collyer 12/5  2:26.15
Marina Montoya 11/21 2:33.42
Alana Biagoli 12/5  2:36.67
Natazia Fistrovic 11/11  2:39.57
100-yard butterfly

Kelly Bunster 2/19 56.35
Brienne Ryan 2/3 58.04
Kim Bouton 2/19  58.59
Courtney Collyer 11/14 58.65
Katelynn Gray 2/19 59.11
200-yard butterfly

Courtney Collyer 2/20  2:01.52
Caitlin Napoli 2/20  2:02.17
Kim Bouton 2/20  2:08.53
Katelynn Gray 2/20  2:09.27
Kelly Bunster 11/14 2:09.96
200-yard individual medley

Courtney Collyer 2/18  2:03.55*
Nicole Marshall 2/18  2:05.13
Caitlin Napoli 10/23 2:10.56
Tressa Dunn 11/13  2:11.15
Kim Bouton 2/18  2:12.29
400-yard individual medley

Courtney Collyer 2/19  4:21.37*
Megan McGorry 2/19  4:31.30
Natazia Fistrovic 2/19  4:45.11

Marina Montoya 11/14 4:51.44
200-yard freestyle relay
Kellie Lyver, Christina Cosentino, Allie
Alessi, Caitlin Napoli

2/18

1:35.21*

400-yard freestyle relay
Tressa Dunn, Kelly Bunster, Brienne
Ryan, Caitlin Napoli

2/20

(As of 2/20/10)

3:23.72*!

800-yard freestyle relay
Tressa Dunn, Kelly Bunster, Brienne
Ryan, Caitlin Napoli

2/17

7:20.82*#!

200-yard medley relay
Brienne Ryan, Nicole Marshall, Kelly
Bunster, Tressa Dunn

2/17

1:40.89*!

400-yard medley relay
Brienne Ryan, Nicole Marshall, Kelly
Bunster, Tressa Dunn

2119  3:42.86*!
1-meter diving
Andrea Krok 213 276.30*
(6 dives)
Elizabeth Dorger 1/22  259.65
(6 dives)
Brittany Salas 123 234.52
(6 dives)
3-meter diving
Andrea Krok 1/22  283.39*
(6 dives)
Elizabeth Dorger 2/3 261.90
(6 dives)
Brittany Salas 2/3 244.80
(6 dives)

* - school record
# - Atlantic 10 record
- NCAA "B" Qualifying time



